XIl TORNEIO SINAPSA - 12 ESCALAO

Classif. NOME

12 JOAO TENENTE

40 RUI CERVANTES

5¢ JOSE MOURA

7° PAULO BRITO

12¢ SERGIO SANTOS
15¢ CARLOS FERREIRA
162 PEDRO MENDES
28° FILIPE TAVEIRA

360 DAVID ALVES

38¢ JOSE PIRES

410 PEDRO FERREIRA
420 VITOR TAVARES
47° HELDER SANTOS
48° MARIO FERNANDES
559 LUIS ESTEVES

562 CARLOS CAGICA
57° RICARDO ARAUJO
602 JOAO LAGO

62° JOSE ALVOEIRO

642 PEDRO FERNANDES
659 DAVID GONCALVES
68° PAULO MALVA

840 FRANCISCO FILIPE
89° EUGENIO SILVA
93¢ MARIO MORAIS
940 HELDER SOUSA

962 LICINIO MENDES
99¢ JORGE CANELA
1012  CARLOS A.FERREIRA
1032  VICTOR GAMEIRO
1052  JOEL RODRIGUES
1062  JOAQUIM BARBOSA
1082  PEDRO GOMES
1102 ARMINDO OLIVEIRA
1202  RUI AGRELA

1212  VITOR CARVALHO
1222 RAUL MOUTINHO

1232

SERGIO CUNHA

CLUBE
RAM.JOSE
N.VALONGO
CAM.CALDAS
CAM.CALDAS
RAM.JOSE
PIRESCOXE

EDP - LX
FIDELIDADE
SIEMENS
SIEMENS
CAM.CALDAS
ACR VALDAGUA
ORF. VALADARES
S.PEDRO

EDP - LX
SIEMENS
MONTE AVENTINO
SIEMENS
RAM.JOSE

12 JANEIRO

N. VALONGO
EDP - LX

ORF. VALADARES
ORF. VALADARES
VILA REAL

ORF. VALADARES
N.VALONGO
CATME
RAM.JOSE
INDIVIDUAL

ACR VALDAGUA
CATME

ACR VALDAGUA
CATME
RAM.JOSE

S. COSME

S. COSME

N. VALONGO

LICENCA
50936
50397
50159
71344
50318
50331
72237
50768
50426
50213
61176
50439
66822
66767
50110
72236
50655
68325
55259
50467
66972
50143
67671
67672
66863
68316
72433
74623
50045
74677
50401
60408
75423
50258
50135
72374
73486
61481



